ASS. REC. BY:	R	EF: CS3/AIGIRO	018948 G	30 pecial Instru	ction:
	aw Mara	ASSIGNME	NT (Office)		ne: 18/10/18/01:15 pr
Estimated Cos	St TP RES / OD RES		Bill to:		
To Inspect Ve	hicle No:	SLV 9489	9		
of	n/s	caki Dukit +	g Road 4 #	Tel: 92	34 2543
Policy No:	14000 41605			1504460	38636
Sum Insured:			Excess:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record				D.O.A.	14/10/18
	REP. / REV 24 HR. 2000pm8  8  0  8		Mr. Wej	H.O.D.	Endorsement:
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (	X) Estimate		Control	
	SLV9489G- SLT 4220H	- ×		-	
	01172011	^.	1 00	- 1	
-					
	¥				

.48	SIGNMENT	
	01/01/00	G Yr Regn: Jan 18
om Date:	Veh No. SLV 7 (87) Type: M/Cas / M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	
timated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or	Long / taxi / time mover /
D/TP WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	AND SPERMING STREET CO. AT LOSG	11/0 11/0/
Inspect Vehicle No:	Make Handa Sh	
Workshop mis Apex Motoring	Colour Silver	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
,	Sp.Reading 69811	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
ured:	Eng/No:	- 1000
licy No.	C/No: 4P/11	21399
aims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Bu	rnt
m Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or
ake of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim	
¥*	Tyre Size: F: 188	5/60R15
(Policy Condition)	Ř:	1/
emark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LI	ZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	
al. or,Market Value:	Front	Rear
AC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. S mm	R/Bal. 5 mi
IA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 5 mm	L/Bal. 5 m
st. Repairs:	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 18-10-18
um Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	
A A DEW A DED A GALLEG	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rea / C	DIS   N/S   U/C   Rooftop or
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / C		
ate: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / E	Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	•	
\$ 2000 - \$ 3000		
No GIA GIVER		
	Ropai das	14
	Repair days	7
	TG	Cim Wing
3-	TG	Cim Win_ 19/10/18
ate/Time. File Pass to?	TG	Cim Win 19/10/18
. Freil. Report	TG  Days Of Repair:	Cin Um. 19/10/18
: Final Report	TG	19/10/18 Survey Fee: 180
: Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation: 180
: Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Fee: Site Insp (\$	Survey Fee: 180  Transportation: ) _S+RSSI
: Final Report  late/Time, File Return to?  Add	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Fee: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$	Survey Fee: 180  Transportation: ) _S+RSSI ) Photos
: Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Fee: Site Insp (\$	Survey Fee: 180  Transportation: ) _S+RSSI

## - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURE...

From: Chin, Lee-Ying

To:

assignments@lkkauto.com, admin-a@lkkauto.com

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY

Sent: 18/10/2018 1:15:08 PM

Attachments: NEW PRI - SLT4220H AND SLV9489G.PDF

Hi LKK,

Kindly assist to survey, vehicle in workshop.

Thanks.

**Best Regards** Lee Ying, Chin AIG Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1947 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416 Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.



17/102018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

AIG Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 Fax: 6415 3727

Dear Sirs

ACCIDENT BETWEEN VEHICLE NO. SLV 9489 G AND VEHICEL NO. SLT 4220 H ON 14/10/2018 @ 1610 Hrs

We are the appointed repair workshop of vehicle no. SLV 9489 G

We understand that you are the insurer of vehicle no. SLT 4220 H

The owner of vehicle number SLV 9489 G has authorised us to carry out the repairs to his vehicle which was damaged by your insured's vehicle. The owner intends to make a claim against your insured and/or insured's authorised driver for the accident which is caused wholly and/or contributed by your insured and/or your insured's authorised driver's negligence.

We hereby give you notice of the accident and an opportunity to inspect the damaged to the vehicle prior to the commencement of the repairs.

The vehicle is now at our workshop awaiting for your inspection at the following address: 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-55 Synergy@KB Singapore 417800 Mobile No. 9234 2543 Please email 10 surveyors list. Email: peijic@expresscar.com.sg

Yours faithfully

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	0532R
Vehicle No.:	SLV9489G
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	19 Oct 2018
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	SHUTTLE HYBRID 1.5 AUTO
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	LEB6326385
Chassis No.:	GP71121399
Maximum Power Output:	101.0 kW (135 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$20,941.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Jan 2018
First Registration Date:	23 Jan 2018
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$5,000.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	22 Jan 2028
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$3,750.00
COE Expiry Date:	22 Jan 2028
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$42,661.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$39,495.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$43,245.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Oct 2018

ОК

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

alolesalu.	
<b>PEEL PROPERTY TO THE PEEL PR</b>	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/10/2018 18:07
Date Of Accident	14/10/2018 16:10
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF PASIR RIS GROVE AND PASIR RIS DR8 FLYV
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLV9489G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	STALLION AUTO PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201730532R
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90034963
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90034963
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	SHUTTLE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	HIRER USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5097634604
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TEO GEN HILAY

 Name of Driver
 TEO GEK HUAY

 NRIC No
 \$1637846A

 Date Of Birth
 15/06/1964

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 04/05/1982

Driving Experience 36 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90034963

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 266 PASIR RIS ST 21 #04-408

Postcode

510266

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 3

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SLT4220H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

**CECILIA TANG** 

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

98508821

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 10

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### Sketch Plan

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (1) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 15 10 18

3 30 pas

Driver's Signature

(If driver's not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 15 10 178

3 SOPIN

Reporting Centr ersonnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.

## Sketch Plan #2

KETCH PLAN			
			4
1 8 1000	Par Ris thy	ove.	
Swa	5174720H		
	186 12 251 4550 L	/. 0	
		= Z	
	18	Ž	
	10		
COURT CIRCLINATE AND CO.	16,0		1
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	F THE ACCIDENT		
on 14 oct	, Sunday, at	around 4.10 pm	_
my car was	s at Jinction	of pasis Ril Good	4
waiting to	tilter ento P	ach per thyon	4
and SZIA		of Us Cecilia Tans	1
knocked a	nto the back	of my car sugg	2
		,	_
			4
			_
			_
			_
			4
			4
			-
			4
			_
			_
			_
			_
			_
			_
CLARATION AUTO A			
	rs are true in every respect.	(1)	
(3 (20 Trays 32) 5	V	Do	
Ket !	M		-
cyholder's Signature e & Time: 15/10/18	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:	
3 30PM	Date & Time: 151,0 18	NRIC/FIN No.:	
	3 30pm		

Ţ.,

Vehicle No: SLV 9489 G

Rear P	ortion				
NAC	INC	Item	CON	AC	Oty
1137	993626	Rear Number Plate	1		
		Rear Number Plate Base		_	$\vdash$
		Rear Number Plate Garnish	-	-	-
1140		Reaf Number Plate Lamp	<u> </u>	_	-1
			7.4		$\vdash$
1141	992938	Rear Bumper	DD	V	
1142	993085	Rear Bumper Upper			
1143	993017	Rear Bumper Lower			
1144	993054	Rear Bumper Side	1	$\vdash$	$\vdash$
1145	003103	Rear Bumper Tow Cover	-	-	-
_	993103	Rear Bumper Tow Cover	-	_	1
1140	992341	Rear Bumper Clips	NEC		1 1
1147	992976	Rear Bumper Bracket	1		$\Box$
1148		Rear Bumper Side Retainer	<del> </del>	<del> </del>	$\vdash$
1149	993045	Rear Bumper Reinforcement	-	├-	$\vdash$
1150	002070	Para Bumper Reinforcement	-	-	$\vdash$
1151	992970	Rear Bumper Beam	-	1_	
	993077	Rear Bumper Sponge	-		
1152	992999	Rear Bumper Damper			
1153	993040	Rear Bumper Protector			
1154	993036	Rear Bumper Pad		$\top$	
1155	993026	Rear Bumper Moulding	+	+	1
1156	993044	Rear Bumper Reflector	-	-	-
	777044	Real Bumper Reflector	_	1_	_
113/	993023	Rear Bumper Lower Spoiler			
1158	994023	Reverse Sensor		T	1
1159		Rear End Panel	DD	R	
1160	993339	Rear End Panel Top Garnish	1	7	1
1161	993333	Rear End Panel Inner Trim	1	1-	+
1162	990333	Boot Compartment Inner Trim	-	+-	+-
1163	993851	Rear LH Taillamp	┼──	+	-
	003853	Rear LH Taillamp Garnish	-	+	-
1165	007050	Rear LH Talliamp Garnish	-	-	-
1103	993839	Rear LH Taillamp Panel		1_	_
1100	995116	Rear RH Taillamp			
1167	993853	Rear RH Taillamp Garnish		1	
1168	993859	Rear RH Taillamp Panel	+	+-	+-
1169	993554	Rear Apron Panel	+	+-	+-
1170	992895	Bootlid	-	+-	-
		Bootlid Emblem	-	<del>  -</del>	-
			-	_	_
1172	990350	Bootlid Handle			
	995250	Bootlid Moulding		T	T
1174	990376	Bootlid Reflector		1	1
1175		Bootlid Lamp LH	-	+-	+-
		Bootlid Lamp RH		-	╁
1177		Bootlid Lock		+	+-
		Bootlid Rubber	1:	1	-
			1	-	-
1111		Bootlid Hinge			
1180		Bootlid Spoiler	1		
1181		Tailgate	DD	TV	7
1182	991328	Tailgate Emblem /HYBRD	NE		2
1183	994643	Tailgate Outer Handle	NSC	44	1
1184		Tailgate Moulding	-	+	+-
			-	+	+
1185		Tailgate Garnish		1	_
1186	-	Tailgate Reflector			
1187		Tailgate Lamp			1
1188	994646	Tailgate Protector		1	1
1189	994676	Tailgate Wiper Arm	1	+	1
1190		Tailgate Wiper Blade	-	+	1-
-	004676	Telleste W.	-	-	+
1191	994675	Tailgate Wiper Nozzle		_	-
1192	994555	Tailgate Wiper Motor			
1193	994603	Tailgate Glass	1	1	T
1194			-	-	
-		Tailgate Glass Rubber	-	-	1-
1195		Tailgate Glass Moulding	NE	V	4
1196	99460	Tailgate Glass Sealant			
1197		Tailgate Lock	BI		1
1198		Tailgate Rubber	Di	1	1
_			101	4	
1199		Tailgate Hinge		_	1_
1200		Tailgate Damper			
1201	99461	Tailgate Inner Board			
-					

NAC	INC	Item	CON	AC	Ot
			CON	-	X.
		Spare Tyre Board		-	-
		Spare Tyre Panel		-	-
		Spare Tyre		_	-
		Spare Tyre Lock Screw		-	-
		Spare Tyre Cover		_	
		Triangle Breakdown Sign			
1208	990507	CD Changer Assy			
1209	990164	Antenna			
1210	990534	Centre Exhaust Pipe Assy			
		Centre Exhaust Mounting		-	
			-	-	_
		Rear Exhaust Pipe	-	-	-
		Rear Exhaust Chrome Pipe	_	-	-
		Rear Exhaust Mounting		-	-
		Rear Exhaust Heat Shield		-	-
1216	995223	Rear LH Chassis Member	-	-	-
		Rear RH Chassis Member	-	⊢	-
		Rear LH Fender		-	-
		Rear LH Fender Protector		1	-
		Rear LH Fender Inner Panel	_		-
		Rear LH Fender Inner Trim			
		Rear LH Fender Inner Garnish			
		Rear LH Fender Inner Shield			
		Rear LH Mudflap			
1225	993933	Rear LH Wheel Rim			
1226	994025	Rear LH Rim Cover			
1227	995065	Rear-LH Tyre			
1228	993456	Rear RH Fender			
1229	993450	Rear RH Fender Protector		1	T
		Rear RH Fender Inner Panel .			T
1231	993431	Rear RH Fender Inner Trim		Т	T
1232	993415	Rear RH Fender Inner Garnish			T
		Rear RH Fender Inner Shield		1	1
		Rear RH Mudflap	1	$\vdash$	1
		Rear RH Wheel Rim	1	1	1
1236	994025	Rear RH Rim Cover	-	$\vdash$	1
1237	995065	Rear RH Tyre	1	+	1
		Rear Fender Extension Panel LH		1	$\vdash$
		Rear Fender Extension Panel RH		-	-
		Rear Fender Inner Top Gamish	+	+	
1241	993673	Rear Fender 1/4 Glass .	1	+	1
		Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Rubber	+	+	1
		Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Sealant	<del>  •</del>	+	
		Rear Windscreen Glass	1	+	1
		Rear Windscreen Rubber	+	1	
		Rear Windscreen Moulding	1-	+	1
		Rear Windscreen Sealant	-	+	
1249	904720	Third Brake Light	+-	+	1
1240	002205	Rear Fender Air Grille	+	+-	1
		Fuel Lid	+-	1	1
			+-	+	1
		Fuel Neck	-	-	-
1252	992179	Fuel Tank	+-	1	1
		Fuel Tank Bracket	-	+	1
		Fuel Tank Float		+	
F11/2(0)	990247	Sucker	+	+	
			-	+	
			-	1	150
		mire ,			1
		77101			
					1
	1	( 19ha/24)	1		133
<u></u>		11131	1	T	13
	1				-
=			1		100
<u></u>			1	-	-
÷					

No of Items: 6

Assessor: ..

Taline Mus

# $... \textbf{CLAIM SUBFOLDER}... (\textbf{Pending for Survey Report}) \\ ^{\textbf{PRI}}$

CLAIM SUE	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	18 Oct 2018 Edit Reg		18 Oct 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Est	1	0.00 iew Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	_
	Main	∏ R	eference	C	laim Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER D	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Tang Yar	Qing Cecilia, I	D: S8511995H						
Main Claimant:	-								
Vehicle Re No.:	g. SLV948	9G			Date of Loss		8 00:00 - :59 and <b>21</b> Days From	n LTA Reg Date (	Man Yr)]
Claim Type	e: <b>TP</b> / 150	04460386SG			Policy/Cover Note No.:	170007160	)5		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLT4220	н			Policy No. (Claimant):				
					Excess:				
Repairer:	Apex Mo	toring () 25 Kaki	Bukit Road 4, #01-5	5 Synergy	@ KB, 417800	Kaki Bukit -	Tel:		
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance (esaval@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-3000	[Handled b	y <b>Kesaval, Jacly</b>	n-M]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62!	56-3561	[Handled by	XING GUO Q	[IANG] [Final	<b>Rpt</b> due 29/	10/2018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Compo	se Case Mail
		: Request to upl : No OI GIA Rep	oad TP GIA Report ort	:					
ALL ASS	OCIATED TA	sks <sup>=</sup>				View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subject	t Hand	ler Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created O	n Done?

## **Claim Documents**

\*SLV9489G (1504460386SG) [SLT4220H] TP

Oct 14 2018 12:00AM [Tang Yan Qing Cecilia] Apex Motoring

_		oload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	-	_
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	~
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail	
1	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
2	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
3	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
4	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	~
5	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>Y</b>
6	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	¥
7	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	~
8	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
9	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
10	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
11	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
12	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
13	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
14	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	~
15	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
16	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
17	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
18	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
19	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
20	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	¥
21	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
22	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
23	19/10/18 12:14	General View	1 Load JPG	~

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG18018948/GCD3E2

Date:

30/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700071605

Claimant Vehicle SLV9489G

Insured Vehicle No:

SLT4220H

No: Date of Loss:

14/10/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1504460386SG

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SLV9489G

Make & Model:

HONDA SHUTTLE HYBRID, 1.5 (A)

Engine No:

LEB6326385

Reg. Date: Colour:

Silver

23/01/2018 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No: Odometer:

GP71121399 69811 km

**Engine Capacity:** 

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Yokohama 5 mm Yokohama 5 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 5 mm Yokohama 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/10/2018

Date Inspected:

18/10/2018 Inspected At:

Apex Motoring

25 Kaki Bukit Road 4, #01-55 Synergy @

Singapore 417800

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster:

XING GUO QIANG

Manager:

**CELINE FONG** 

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part	lo. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR BUMPER	Dented	0.00 F	*-F
2	1	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
3	1	*REVERSE SENSOR	* Check	0.00 F	*- F
4	1	*REAR END PANEL	Repair	0.00 F	*- F
5	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	* Check	0.00 F	*- F
6	1	*TAILGATE	Dented	0.00 F	*-F
7	2	*TAILGATE EMBLEM / HYBRID	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
8	1	*TAILGATE GLASS RUBBER	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
9	1	*TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
10	1	*TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT	Necessary	0.00 F	*-F
11	1	*TAILGATE LOCK	Bent	0.00 F	*- F
12	1	*TAILGATE RUBBER	Dented	0.00 F	*- F
F=Fr	anchise part.		Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >